Part no

55310107
55310108
55310109
55310112
55310114
55310117
55310119
55310121
55310126

Color

Thread type
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF

Yellow

Thread
UNF 7/16"-20
UNF 1/2"-20
UNF 9/16"-18
UNF 3/4-16"
UNF 7/8"-14
UNF 1 1/16"-12
UNF 1 3/16"-12
UNF 1 5/16"
UNF 1 5/8"-12
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